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1
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3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

212310366001
212310366002
212310366003
212310366004
212310366005
212310366006
212310366007
212310366008
212310366009
212310366010
212310366011
212310366012
212310366013
212310366014
212310366015
212310366016
212310366017
212310366018
212310366019
212310366020
212310366021
212310366022
212310366023
212310366024

احمد نجم رشيد شجاع
المعتصم بالله رمله احمد عباس

ايمن هيثم حسن جاسم
ايمن يحيى خالد عبيد
حسام لؤي حسن علي

حسن محمد سعدي حسين
حمزه علي كريم عبد

حيدر احمد سامي مال الله
طه نصير شاكر محمود

عبد الرحمن عدي حسين علي
عبدالرحمن رعد مجيد احمد

عبيده صالح محمد خاير
علي احمد هادي اسويدان

علي حسين فاضل عبد
علي حسين كمال محمد
علي حسين مزهر علي
علي عدي طالب جاسم

علي عمر بكر حمود
علي مخيبر شاوي عبدالله

علي مزاحم قاسم محمد
فلاح  صلاح  حسن علي

قاسم حسين قاسم حمد
محمد صلاح  داود ابراهيم

مصطفى احمد بلاسم  كاطع

69
63
86
67
58
76
52
77
90
64
77
56

100
87

100
93

100
97
91
82
80
83
88
93

63
50
55
31
72
53
28
84
79
35
34
53
59
55
62
51
72
79
63
81
59
55
63
87

24
36
30
28
34
50

18%
34
30
24
36
37
52
28
56
23
58
27
58
32
28
50
50
50

50
53
58
50
54
42
50
64
65
31
40
34
58
29
87
62
78
50
54
79
50
50
50
90

25
16%
50
24
24
50

12%
66
50

13%
24
27
54
28
40
68
63
37
50
50
24
42
50
58

50
52
56
72
50
57
36
58
52
54
41
52
67
30
77
55
77
50
65
72
34
54
76
62

مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
راسب
راسب
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

390
0
0
0

448
0

381
0
0
0

377
440

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

65
0
0
0

74.67
0

63.5
0
0
0

62.83
73.33
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25

26
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

212310366025
212310366026
212310366027
212310366028
212310366029
212310366030
212310366031
212310366032
212310366033
212310366034
212310366035
212310366036
212320366037
212320366038
212320366039
212320366040
212320366041
212320366042
212320366043
212320366044
212320366045
212320366046
212320366047
212320366048

مصطفى احمد عواد عباس
مصطفى رسول فاضل خاير
مصطفى عباس حميد حسون
مصطفى فراس محمد طلمس

منتظر انمار سعدون حسن
مهند عماد عليوي اسماعيل

موسى عادل كريم عبد
يوسف خيري عوده عباس

يوسف سعد مجيد احمد
يوسف قاسم محمد خاير
يوسف وسام علي حسين
يونس محمود احمد عبد

إيلاف  أدريس مجيد احمد
ازهار قيس كريم عبد

اسراء محمد علي حسين
اسيل ناهي سرهيد ناصر
الاء  اركان طالب علي

اماني انمار سعدون حسن
ايناس قيس كريم عبد

ايه سعد مجيد احمد
ايه علي قاسم محمد

ايه حسين مدحت عبيد
بنين احمد جبار عبد

بنين مزهر طالب علي

71
22
60
75
88
75

100
97
50
69
66
60
86
95
95
58
92

100
60
92
95

100
92
92

64
30
52
39
79
72
80
87
30
64
55
58
33
76
90
67
61
88
67
84
82
68
82
64

30
20
34
66
74
62
88
75
83
63
61
51
34
39
64
28
50
59
39
52
54
50
54
50

36
تسع
53
39
50
58
90
76
66
50
50
36
34
61
83
59
60
82
39
66
77
67
96
84

19%
14%
18%
15%
55
65
63
52
35

15%
12%
29
ثمان
36
50
34
20
75
28
67
37
61

100
62

51
24
50
60
70
56
90
56
51
51
73
72
35
60
66
37
88
74
34
82
59
79
85
32

راسب
راسب
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
مكمل
ناجح
راسب
ناجح
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

0
0
0
0

416
388
511
443

0
0
0
0
0
0

448
0
0

478
0

443
0

425
509

0

0
0
0
0

69.33
64.67
85.17
73.83

0
0
0
0
0
0

74.67
0
0

79.67
0

73.83
0

70.83
84.83

0
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0366

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

212320366049
212320366050
212320366051
212320366052
212320366053
212320366054
212320366055
212320366056
212320366057
212320366058
212320366059
212320366060
212320366061
212320366062
212320366063
212320366064
212320366065
212320366066
212320366067
212320366068
212320366069
212320366070
212320366071
212320366072

حنين مزهر طالب علي
رقيه حسين منعم حسن

رقيه ماهر صادق عطيه
رهف خميس عبيد برغوث

رواء علي كريم عبد
روان علي لطيف علي

ريماس جمعة مطر جاسم
ريماس ياسين نصيف جاسم
زهراء عمار قحطان عبيد

زينب إبراهيم سالم عبد
زينب جمال عسل زيدان
زينب حسين فاضل عبد
زينب عدي منعم حسن

زينب احمد عدنان كريم
زينه قحطان أنور وهيب
ساره محمد علي حسين

طيبه احمد اسماعيل احمد
علا  ابراهيم عبدالكريم جميل

فاطمه هادي ذكر علي
لارا  حسن سليم علوان

لارا  ياسر خضير عباس
مرام عادل لطيف علي
مريم بليغ عباس جاسم

مريم عباس فاضل خميس

95
92
67
73
70
85
91
70
93
65
90
97
90
87
65
82
87
95
65
66
75
98
79
73

67
79
59
56
72
93
78
51
61
61
71
77
76
76
79
69
84
83
63
70
70
88
83
71

52
55
50
33
37
50
50
51
57
50
35
50
64
76
50
34
41
50
39
38
52
64
68
28

64
65
67
58
54
94
65
61
79
50
77
79
78
74
61
95
81
76
58
92
92
95

100
88

84
50
68
51
64
88
73
54
64
39
56
84
79
83
85
67
74
82
52
40
62
69
83
50

51
76
39
50
43
78
65
69
84
58
75
81
50
68
62
50
37
67
53
34
55
85
89
51

ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل
مكمل
ناجح
مكمل
راسب
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

413
417

0
0
0

488
422
356
438

0
0

468
437
464
402

0
0

453
0
0

406
499
502

0

68.83
69.5

0
0
0

81.33
70.33
59.33

73
0
0

78
72.83
77.33

67
0
0

75.5
0
0

67.67
83.17
83.67

0
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اسم التلميذرقم التلميذتس

0366

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

212320366073
212320366074
212320366075
212320366076
212320366077
212320366078
212320366079
212320366080

مريم غسان محمود ابراهيم
مريم نزار لطيف وهيب

منار خالد جسام محمد
منار عمر عبدالله محمد
منى حمد محمد سليمان
نازك حسن علي مهدي 
نبأ رسول فاضل خاير

ورود عزت حسن جاسم

100
98

100
100
100
100
86
93

97
86
90
87
83

100
91
73

92
80
92
76
74
94
66
40

100
79
95
81

100
100
67
73

96
66
87
71
80
88
64
64

93
73
91
67
87
97
75
52

ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
ناجح
مكمل

578
482
555
482
524
579
449

0

96.33
80.33
92.5

80.33
87.33
96.5

74.83
0

المعدلالمجموعالنتيجه

80 36 44

المشاركين
كلي بنين بنات

35 9 26

الناجحين
كلي بنين بنات

31 17 14

المكملين
كلي بنين بنات

14 10 4

الراسبين
كلي بنين بنات

نسبة النجاح

الموضوع
عدد الراسبين
نسبةالنجاح

1832112913
 99% 90% 60% 86% 64% 84%

 43.75%

 مدير مركز فحص
عدنان مجمان حسن

الممتحنيين
كلي بنين بنات
80 36 44

الغياب
كلي بنين بنات
0 0 0
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الاجتماعيات  العلوم الرياضيات اللغة الانكليزية  اللغة العربية الاسلامية  


